PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION METHOD OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION DARK BRONZE
PRODUCT CODE: CNM40-341F-DB          40W SLIM LED CANOPY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new Etlin-Daniels generation of CNM40 and CNM60 LED Slim Canopy
fixtures offer an excellent choice for lighting hallways, tunnels, building
entrances and canopies, storage areas and both underground and above
ground parking facilities.  With an IP66 Wet Location rating, it is ideal for
indoor and outdoor applications, and its heat and UV resistant
polycarbonate lens adds to its safety features in public access areas.
We listened to what our customers and end-users were telling us, and this
new generation features a frosted lens – this will eliminate the glare that
drivers see when pulling into a parking garage from other canopy style
fixtures.  The slim profile allows for both flush mount and pendant
mounting, and the 1-10V Continuous Dimming enhances the already
significant energy savings for this fixture.
FEATURES
• LED light source
• Compact, light weight steel housing
• Frosted UV resistant polycarbonate lens provides even and
glare-free illumination
• 40W replaces 175W HID / 60W replaces 250W HID
• Fixtures can be surface or pendant mounted
• IP66 Wet Location rated
• 1-10V Continuous Dimming
• 5 year warranty
• L70 – 50,000 hours
• DLC Premium
1~10 CONTINUOUS DIMMINGPENDANT MOUNTNG/
FLUSH MOUNTNG
IP66 >50,000
HOURS
- 40°C˜+70°C
- 40°F˜+158°F
- 40°C˜+40°C
- 40°F˜+104°F
LIFE SPAN OPERATING
TEMP PRODUCT DIMENSIONS CARTON SIZEFIXTURE
MATERIAL
STORAGE
TEMP
INGRESS
PROTECT
40W 10 X 10 X 3.41 INCHES
(255.4 X 255.4 X 86.7 MM)
11.88 X 12.00 X 4.64 INCHES
(302 X 305 X 118MM)
ADC12
ALUMINUM/
POLYCARBONATE
OPTICAL LENS
INCLUDED
WATTAGE
10” (255.4mm)
10”
(255.4mm)
3.41” (86.7mm)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
LED TYPE
347V136
CHIPS 50-60HZ >84% <20%
LED QTY CRIBEAM
ANGLE POWER FREQ.SYSTEM
EFFICACY POWER EFFICIENCY POWER
FACTOR
HARMONIC
DISTORTION
120LM/W 4800LM 4000K 140° >80 CRI >0.90SAMSUNG
LUMENS VOLTAGECOLOR
TEMPERATURE
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
Head Offi ce - 1850 Wilson Ave. · Toronto, ON · M9M 1A1 · Tel: 416.741.7336 · Fax: 416.741.9104
Toll Free: in Canada. 1.800.661.9610 · in USA. 1.888.762.5384 (SOCKETS4U)
www.etlin-daniels.com · For sales/service questions - sales@etlin.com
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT)
CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER/LED CHIP
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 133.9DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-105 105
-90 90
-75 75
-60 60
-45 45
0
0
300
900
1200
1500
C0/180, 133.5
C90/270, 134.2
600
ORDERING INFORMATION - CNM SERIES
SIZE WATTSSERIES VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE LENS FINISH
M - MEDIUM 40 = 40WCN - CANOPY 3 = 347V 4 = 4000K DB - DARK BRONZEF - FROSTED LENS1 = 1-10V CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
CN
E.G.
M 40 3 1 F DB
PRODUCT CODE: CNM40-341F-DB          40W SLIM LED CANOPY
4
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) - FLUX OUT: 4031LM
3.28FT
1M
6.56FT
2M
15.53FT
4.73M
31.07FT
9.47M
46.6FT
14.20M
62.13FT
18.93M
77.67FT
23.67M
93.2FT
28.40M
108.7FT
33.13M
124.3FT
37.88M
139.8FT
42.61M
19.46,121.1LX
4.865,30.27LX
2.162,13.46LX
1.216, 7.569LX
0.7783, 4.844LX
0.5405,3.364LX
0.3971,2.471LX
0.3040,1.892LX
0.2402,1.495LX
0.1946,1.211LX
9.84FT
3M
13.12FT
4M
16.40FT
5M
19.69FT
6M
22.97FT
7M
26.25FT
8M
29.52FT
9M
32.80FT
10M
ANGLE: 134.2DEG
155.3FT
47.33M